
UPDATED #3_ 1-30-23 

SCHPIEL Rehearsal Schedule  

Schpielin’ in the Rain 5783 
YELLOW HIGHLIGHTS = No Rehearsal Dates 

Sunday, October 23, 2022 2:00 pm - 3:30 pm 1st Read Through  
Sunday, October 30, 2022 NO REHEARSAL Fall Weekend  
Sunday, November 6, 2022 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm SONG LEARNING REHEARSAL 
Sunday, November 13, 2022 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm SONG LEARNING REHEARSAL 
Sunday, November 20, 2022 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm SONG LEARNING REHEARSAL 
Sunday, November 27, 2022 NO REHEARSAL Thanksgiving Weekend  
Sunday, December 4, 2022 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm SONG LEARNING REHEARSAL 
Sunday, December 11, 2022 1:30 pm - 5:00 pm Full Rehearsal (SONGS WORK) 
Sunday, December 18, 2022 1:30 pm - 5:00 pm Full Rehearsal (SONGS WORK) 
Sunday, December 25, 2022 NO REHEARSAL Holiday Weekend  
Sunday, January 1, 2023 NO REHEARSAL New Year’s Weekend 
Sunday, January 8, 2023 
 

1:30 pm - 5:30 pm  
 

Full Rehearsal (SONGS WORK) 
NOTE: this rehearsal in our schedule is often  
followed by MLK rehearsal, so we may 
switch at 4:30 to MLK music.  

Friday, January 13  TBB MLK SERVICE 
Sunday, January 15, 2023 NO REHEARSAL MLK Weekend 
Sunday, January 22, 2023 1:30 pm - 5:00 pm Full Rehearsal (SONGS WORK) 
Sunday, January 29, 2023 1:30 pm - 5:00 pm Full Rehearsal (SONG WORK + 

BLOCKING) 
Sunday, February 5, 2023 1:30 pm - 5:00 pm Full Rehearsal (BLOCKING) 
Wednesday, Feb 8, 2023 6:00- 8:30 pm Short Rehearsal (BLOCKING) 

Due to no rehearsal Superbowl Sunday and 
Purim being in early March. 

Sunday, February 12, 2023 NO REHEARSAL Superbowl Sunday 
Thursday, February 16, 2023 6:00 pm - 8:30 pm Short Rehearsal (BLOCKING) 
Sunday, February 19, 2023 NO REHEARSAL President’s Day Weekend 
Monday, February 20, 2023 6:00 pm - 8:30 pm Short Rehearsal (FINAL 

BLOCKING/DANCE WORK)  
+ Ideally a Stumble through 

Sunday, February 26, 2023 1:30 pm - 5:00 pm First Run Through 
Wednesday, March 1, 2023 6:00 pm - 8:30 pm Tech Rehearsal 
Thursday, March 2, 2023 6:00 pm - 8:30 pm Dress Rehearsal 
Sunday, March 5, 2023 1:30 pm - 5:00 pm Final Dress Rehearsal  

(As we will have had 1 less Run through 
rehearsal and shorter blocking rehearsals 
than most years due to the early date of 
Purim, holiday and Superbowl dates we are 
going to use this to do 2 full run throughs or 
a Dance/Song work-session followed by 
Final Dress. 

Monday, March 6, 2023 4:00 pm call, 6 pm show PURIM SCHPIEL 
TBD TBD Cast Party & Video Viewing 



 


